| 51 | bstitute Form PTO-1595 | 101335259 | |)14001 |
|--------------|---|--|---|--|
| | MED 4.5.00 RE | CORDATION FORM COV PATENTS ON | | |
| Co | mmissioner of Patents and Trademark | s: Please record the attach | hed copies of an original document. | ;,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, |
| | Name of conveying party(ies): Mita Industrial Co., Ltd. | | Name and address of receiving party(ies): Kyocera Mita Corporation No. 2-28, 1-chome, Tamatsukuri | |
| | Additional name(s) attached? Yes | ■No OIPE | Chuo-ku, Osaka, Japan | |
| 3. | Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other: | APR 0 5 2000 G | Additional names/addresses attached? D Yes | ■ No |
| | Execution Date: January 20, 2000 | | | |
| 4. | Application number(s) or patent num If this document is being filed with a r A. Patent Application No.(s): 09/353, 09/361,412 and 09/396,722 Additional numbers a | new application, the execut 790, B. | ,412 and 09/396,722 tion date of the application is: . Patent No.(s): | |
| 5. | Name/address of party to whom corr concerning document should be mail | ed: | •••• | 3 |
| | | 7. | Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$120 ■ Enclosed □ Authorized to charge deposit account | |
| | Randolph A. Smith SMITH PATENT OFFICE | | - . | |
| | 1901 Pennsylvania Ave., N.W. Suite 200 Washington, D.C. 20006 | 8. | Deposit account number: 19-2586 If the fee above is being charged to deposit ac a duplicate copy of this cover sheet is attached Please apply any additional charges, or any cre to our Deposit Account No. 19-2586. | I. |
| | | DO NOT USE THIS SI | PACE | |
| - | Statement and signature: To the bes and the attached is a true copy of the Bandoloh A. Smith | | ief, the foregoing information is true and correct | |
| | Name of Person Signing | Signature / / / 32, | tachments, and document: 12 | |

(TRANSLATION OF REGISTER)

Trade Name.

MITA INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD. KYOCERA MITA CORPORATION

(Changed on January 18, 2000; Registered on January 20, 2000)

Head Office:

No.2-28, 1-chome, Tamatsukuri, Chuo-ku, Osaka, Japan

The method of the Public Announcement: Publication on the Official Gazette

Value of one stock: 50 yen



Total number of stocks to be issued: 100,000,000 stocks

Total number of issued stocks: 50,095,500 stocks ¥3,200,000,000 (capital)

> 51,095,500 stocks ¥3,250,000,000 (capital)

> 51,195,500 stocks ¥3,280,000,000 (capital)

51,235,500 stocks

(Changed on November 30, 1990;

Registered on December 5, 1990)

(Changed on May 1, 1992; Registered on May 11, 1992)

(Changed on July 1, 1993; Registered on July 2, 1993)

51,385,500 stocks ¥3,331,000,000 (capital)

¥3,286,000,000 (capital)

(Changed on July 7, 1995; Registered on July 11, 1995)

Date of Establishment of the Company: July 1, 1948

Object of the Company:



- 2. To engage in manufacturing, sale, export and import of copying materials.
- 3. To carry out any and all business incidental and relating to the foregoing paragraphs.

(Changed on January 18, 2000; Registered on January 20, 2000)

Officers:

| Ðirector | Yoshihiro Mita | Reappointed on February 24, 1997 Registered on March 10, 1997 Resigned on October 5, 1998 Registered on October 8, 1998 (Error) |
|---------------------------|----------------------------|---|
| Director | Mitsuo-Nakao | Reappointed on February 24, 1997 Registered on March 10, 1997 The above two officers were (Error) Resigned on October 6, 1998 Registered on October 8, 1998 |
| Director | Haruko Mita | Reappointed on February 24, 1997 Registered on March 10, 1997 Retired on February 28, 1999 Registered on January 20, 2000 |
| No.21-1, 2 Chome, Tam | atsukuri. | Reappointed on February 24, 1997 |
| Chuo-ku, Osaka | | Registered on March 10, 1997 |
| Representative Director | Yoshihiro Mita- | Resigned on October 5, 1998 Registered on October 8, 1998 |
| Auditor | Akizo Kuwano | Reappointed on February 22, 1995 Reappointed on February 23, 1998 Registered on February 25, 1998 |
| Auditor | Masaji-Saito | Reappointed on February 22, 1995 Reappointed on February 23, 1998 Registered on February 25, 1998 PATENT |
| | | |

REEL: 010725 FRAME: 0531

| Auditor | Ginichiro Kitada | Reappointed on February 24, 1997 Registered on March 10, 1997 Dismissed on January 18, 2000 Registered on January 20, 2000 |
|---------------------|---|---|
| Director | Takaji Washio | Inaugurated on February 23, 1998 Registered on February 25, 1998 Retired on February 28, 1999 Registered on January 20, 2000 |
| Director | Shoichiro Takashiro | Inaugurated on February 23, 1998 Registered on February 25, 1998 Retired on February 28, 1999 Registered on January 20, 2000 |
| Director | Yutaka Fukuda | Inaugurated on February 23, 1998 Registered on February 25, 1998 Retired on February 28, 1999 Registered on January 20, 2000 |
| Director | Tadayoshi Ito | Inaugurated on February 23, 1998 Registered on February 25, 1998 Retired on February 28, 1999 Registered on January 20, 2000 |
| Director | Akihiro Nasu | Inaugurated on February 23, 1998 Registered on February 25, 1998 Ordered to stay in office by Osaka District Court on January 18, 2000 Registered on January 20, 2000 |
| | t Court ordered the following offic company's business and property. | 07. |
| | , Koshienguchi, Nishinomiyashi, | Decided by Osaka District |
| Hyogo | | Court on August 10, 1998 |
| | Administrator Makoto Miyazaki | Registered on August 11, 1998 |
| Trustee | Makoto Miyazaki | Registered on October 5, 1998 |
| Trustee | Koji Seki | Registered on October 5, 1998 |
| | | |

٠

| 13-4, Yamadashitanotsul Daifushi, Aichi | bo, Moriokacho , | Inaugurated on October 6, 1998 Registered on October 8, 1998 |
|--|-----------------------------|---|
| Representative Director | Tadayoshi Ito | Retired on February 28, 1999 |
| Representative Director | Tudy oon no | Registered on January 20, 2000 |
| А | director, Yoshihiro Mit | a was resigned on October 5, 1998. |
| | (F | Registered on October 8, 1998) |
| A | | o was dismissed on January 18, 2000. |
| | (F | Registered on January 20, 2000) |
| IA | | was dismissed on January 18, 2000. |
| | (| Registered on January 20, 2000) |
| Director | Kazuo Inamori | Appointed by Osaka District Court |
| | | on January 18, 2000 |
| | | Registered on January 20, 2000 |
| Director | Yasuo Nishiguchi | Appointed by Osaka District Court |
| | | on January 18, 2000 |
| | | Registered on January 20, 2000 |
| Director | Koji Seki | Appointed by Osaka District Court |
| 2 | - | on January 18, 2000 |
| | | Registered on January 20, 2000 |
| Director | Yoshio Nakajima | Appointed by Osaka District Court |
| 540000 | - | on January 18, 2000 |
| | | Registered on January 20, 2000 |
| Director | Yasuji Sumida | Appointed by Osaka District Court |
| Director | - | on January 18, 2000 |
| | | Registered on January 20, 2000 |
| Director | Kensuke Ito | Appointed by Osaka District Court |
| <u> </u> | | on January 18, 2000 |
| | | Registered on January 20, 2000 |
| Director | Tetsuo Okada | Appointed by Osaka District Court |
| | | on January 18, 2000 |
| | | Registered on January 20, 2000 |

| Auditor | Masanobu Kotani | Appointed by Osaka District Court on January 18, 2000 Registered on January 20, 2000 |
|-------------------------|--|--|
| Auditor | Masahiro Umemura | Appointed by Osaka District Court on January 18, 2000 |
| | | Registered on January 20, 2000 |
| Auditor | Hiroto Mizohata | Appointed by Osaka District Court |
| | | on January 18, 2000 |
| | | Registered on January 20, 2000 |
| 17-27, Izumi, Otokoyan | na, Yawatashi, Kyoto | Appointed by Osaka District Court |
| Representative Director | | on January 18, 2000 |
| | | Registered on January 20, 2000 |
| 7-17. Minamimachi, M | itsuzawa, Kanagawaku, | Appointed by Osaka District Court |
| Yokohamashi | | on January 18, 2000 |
| Representative Director | Koji S c ki | Registered on January 20, 2000 |
| 16-14, 1-Chome, Hikari | imachi, Kokubunjishi, | Appointed by Osaka District Court |
| Tokyo | | on January 18, 2000 |
| - | oshio Nakajima Registered o | n January 20, 2000 |
| | on Assignment of stocks: | |
| It | requires Board of Director | s' approval to assign stocks. |
| Numbers of one unit sto | ocks: | |
| | 000 stocks | |
| Osaka District Cou | art commenced Reorganiza | tion Proceeding at 1 p.m. on October 5, 1998. (Registered on October 5, 1998) |
| Osaka District Cou | art approved Reorganizatio | n Plan on January 18, 2000. |
| | | (Registered on January 20, 2000) |
| ገከ | is is an official copy of the March 6, 2000 | e Commercial Register. |
| | | |
| | <u>Nobuo Takamura</u> | (Otficial Seal) |
| | Registrar Osaka Legal Affai | |
| | | |

٠

南守·资本网 3 丁 ^和 2 ⁴ 12 ¹¹ 5 1141197末/ 41688 ()

. -

| í, | - | | | | | | 7 | | | | | | 7 | | | | -1 | | S T | 6 | | . N | <u> </u> | 2.2 | | 1 |
|----------|--------|-------------------|------------|-----------|--------------|-------|-----------|-------------|-----|-------------|---------|----------|-----|-----------------------|----------|--------------------------------|----------|------------------|------------|--------------------|----------|--------------------|---------------|-------------|----------|---------------|
| i Alla | | | | | | | 1 | | | | | <u> </u> | | _ | | | | 0 | 2 | Er. | . 4 | ÷. | | × | - 1 | |
| | | | | 第行する株式の総数 | | | 常時は式14の金額 | | | Ę. | 八台をする方法 | | | | • | | | | * III | | | 泉 セラミタ 林氏会社 | 5 | 一田二十 | 商号 | |
| 新水 | itaks | 21i.ht | 米国 | 100. | 洲城 | 平威 | € | | | 官報に掲載して之を為す | | | | | | | | स् स् | i I | | | У W | | 一番 | | |
| Ť | 书 | 貋 | 纬 | | Ά | 书 | 金50円 | | | 夢い | | | | | | | | | Ŧ | | | ス会で | | 熟 | Å | ALLEN S |
| JE E | л Е | E | E E | 000,000株 | н Н | | E | | | マンを | | | | | | | | | 4 | | | - 1 -1- | | 探式会狂 | MUR | AN US ZON SCI |
| H&W | HIST I | HXCU | H | 樂 | HETE | 日変更 | | | | 御 4 | | 10 | 5 | 4 | er l | -141 | -44 | 1 | | - | 平成 | | * | Ħ | • | COE 96 |
| Nr.H.K. | SA: JA | N ² U≷ | 平岐 | | 泽威 | 邓成 | | . 平成 | ¥46 | | | 孙膑 | 平成 | 平良 | 平成 | 平成 | 平成 | 5 07 U 7 | | 平泉 4 | | 平成 / 2 年 | あいま | | | |
| 华 | 1 | 17 | # : | | 4 <u>;</u> ; | 읖 | | Ä | Ħ | | | ų | 年 | - | | 計し | 年」 | 4 | Ó | 年月 | 年 月 | - | - | | | [|
| H | 122 | E | Ξ | | Э | E | | E | ١. | | | E | E E | E | E | E | Д E | | | | | H 204 | प्रजीत कि/ हि | | | 1. |
| e Marie | E CEC | HERE | 03218 | | e stat | HX21E | | 11X2aki | E W | | | 口欲記 | E | HER | | HAN | | | | 1132 il | × | | 数更 | | | $ \sim$ |
| ļ | | | · · · | 1 | | | | | | | | 1 | | <u>,</u> | | <u> </u> | | Γ. | - | П | | , [| | | | |
| | | 党記用無を起こした明由及び年月日 | 会社成立の年月日 | | | | | | | | | | | 51-385.500 株 | 犯行济株式の得能 | 51,235,5001 | 品行游株式の総計 | 10 14 10 | 1 | 57.095.500 th | 第行防体式の最強 | 50.095.500 A | 発行済体式の総教 | 並びに福頼及び教 | 発行済株式の集教 | |
| 平成 华 | | 45月日 | 1949月 | | | | | | | | | | | \$ 3. 331. 000.000 13 | | 51,235,500 M & J,286,000,000 M | | 1,200,000,000 WW | | 全3.050.000,000用 率成 | ¥ | \$3,200;000,000 | | r J T | | |
| H | | | すべれ | ¥.IA | М.М. | ¥1,1¢ | 平成 | ¥. | Ψık | 平成 | ギ城 | 카네 | 驯威 | 平城 | 界域 | | | | | | が思い | | | 17 17 | 痰 | |
| В | | | 7 E | 拍 | 中 | ŧ | 41: | # | 4: | 非 | 4 | ł | 华 | ノギノ | 「支」 | 5#1 | くまう | ረ # ት | ረ # ነ | 上年に | #1 | | | 記年 | 更年 | |
| 10 17 | | | | F | Э | Э | Э | F | H | Н | Я | H | Э | 7月1/1 | 7月7 (| 1 2 H | H/I | 1/IE |) / EL | ΞŚ | Je⊱ ⊟ | | | ы | ы | |
| | | | Ę. | U'G B | EZE | HOR | HZY | HQT | HÆT | 1010 | HœH | 17212 | ١¥ | 攂 | | | UZU | | ž(| | | | | | - | |

PATENT REEL: 010725 FRAME: 0535

ŀ

.



.

| (Si | | | | × | | ~ | _ | | | | | <u>-</u> | | , . | | | | • | | - | | | 7 | - | | |
|------------------------|------------------|----------------|--------------------|--|-------------------------|----------------|--------------------|--------------------------|---|-------------------|-----------------------------------|-----------------|----------------|------------------------|----------|----------------|---------------------|----|--------------|------------|--|----------|------------|----------------|--------|--|
| 役 贝 棚 十 丁 10211111 | · 精读我们 - 非 - III | | | <u> </u> | | 聖衣松 春 野 明 三 | | 小别加维权二三、印例、资 | 21日21番1号 | 大阪市中央展玉语 | | 收排牧三田治子 | | | | | ****** | | | | 役員に関する事項 | | | 100 京セラミタ 株式会社 | | |
| | 10,01 (| ×水、9.4:2.月24 H | *W #:#:\1002 | 平成 7年 2月 22日 以上 2 名取任 | THE I I INTE | X | 11 II II | (a) u the week | 以上4名重任 | ¥)K 94E 2 H 24 LI | ANG 11 11 11:22 | | EV E is my | ¥ne 4y A ⊓oca | \times | H A AV | REU H H WA | | A I I I II | | 2 | 年 月 日 | | ₹ A t | 目2書28号 | |
| 62. 3 1 0 1 | | 平陸/2年 / 月/2日 | 1000121日 ておりがか | み、「は、「「」、「」、「」、「」、「」、「」、「」、「」、「」、「」、「」、「」、「」 | | | 平底、ノロキンコンサロ | 1411 & I (0) IF 0/ JII | が任 | ₩ℝ /of∓/o 目δ Π | THOTH I 北Y WA | 退任。 | 1185日 てお // 初水 | Will of Flor Flor | | 平成/0 北 /0月 8 日 | High and the search | 書文 | Motorston | 22 記 年 月 日 | 图 | 年 月 日 | | | | |
| | | | <u> </u> | | Carl. | Q. | | 2 | <i>y</i> | | | 3 | | ्ख | 2 | | | | <u>i _</u> j | | | | | | 1 | |
| | 增联人 官崎 款 | | - | 年間中的官厅 明子園 四子 日 | | | 不能。无い | | 2 * H | | -47- | *** # # # # # * | | | | | | | | - LAI (2) | | | | 役員に関する切項 | | |
| - | | 1 = = | Attent Sunt - Sint | 年間早的第一日子開一子子目、With/041 8月10日 | | An the was his | 不能。无い | Jr Hr 10 With wet He JU. | P # P AR A & A | 日 & エヨー の 第1米 | A WAY | s | | 10 - 10 -10 | | | | 1 | | | ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ | 日 日 非 和小 | 22 記 作 月 日 | 役員に関する研究 原 周 | 日 日 北 | |
| - | 竹时人 宫崎 款 | | Attent Sunt - Sint | 「年代号 | 「「「「」」「「」」「「」」「「」」「「」」」 | An the was his | 月 112 新学的大学的大学的大学的 | | ● · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | WW VISED H IN WHAT AN AN AN AN AN | | [[]] | 1 15/ 21/4 2 10 10 | | | V 35 21/4 1 NILL 16 | | ali: | 15 15 | | 作月 | 記作月 | 3 | Я | |

1122/38

PATENT REEL: 010725 FRAME: 0537 :

| | IEL | | | | | | _ | | | _ | | - | 1 | > | _ | | | | | | 7 | | | 1 |
|-----------------|---------------------|-----------|-----------------|----------------------|----------------------------|------------------|--|------------|--|---|-------------------|-----------------|---------------------------------|--|-------------|-------------|--|------------|----------|---------|------|----------------|------------------|----------------|
| 15 L M L J REAL | | | 榆盛 而夫 | (中学) (中学) (中学) | | | | | | | | | name 伊藤 志泰 | 愛然県入村が採用町山田レンボ 半成 /off /o月 6日 いるたい4 | | 一個以大一天一方二 | | | 彼月に関する専項 | | | 商号 东 セラミタ 株式会社 | 本 店 大阪市中央区 | 再一日 |
| | MA IL H HOL | | 3444 JF [12].20 | 11 11 11 11 11 | 利成14年 / 月20日常 | ****12**1 13/813 | 平成 / 1 年 / 月 1 0 日 3 日 3 日 3 日 3 日 3 日 3 日 3 日 3 日 3 日 | 些重要奏野明三 解伝 | 平成は11 年1月1日11 | White AFroll P 1177 | w # # E = H "收容部任 | | WIII WIII / ONI- O J A ANTIA | *成 /0年 /0月 6 日 | | | 11 FJ - FT | 日日北武公 | 風 | fr H A | | 株式 会社 | 大阪市中央区王造一7月2番28号 | 式会社一 |
| | YANG 41: J] [1:32au | | | 邓48 51 13 13 | 3.23. 11. 月 31.44 (| | 日 北 沙水 | | 平城 作 月 日 | Л | | 本が、 中日日 日 | | 平成/年」月より日 | 平成したまと月ン「現象 | 耕住 人际和学校的时代 | 平成 2年 月 3 日 | 27 元 年 月 日 | . 因 | 44 月 日 | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 1 |
| | 举 踏 齐 人 | 47 年 26 | 梅府正廣 | 密 查 役 | 小、各昌靖 | 3 | E | Ā | ふ いち ない ひょうしょう ちょうしょう しょうしょう しょう | 伊歐語介 | ⊧ ⁹⁴ | | 回今日见 | 次称が | T II M AP | 1 1 | 英 御 帝 | 爾 书 」 | 2 | : | | 役員に関する事項 | | |
| | """ | 41 X/X 41 | 正廣 / 桃 卯 | | 90 60 | ₩ 按 | 1 日 1 日 1 日 1 日 1 日 1 日 1 日 1 日 1 日 1 日 | 用 日 书 未 | 춃 | 秋秋 (小) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A | | | 五 | 劵 | A)、/AE 平成 年 | 1 1 | a |); | 1 12 | : | 日本電袋 | 役員に関する印頂 | ビ 15 F | |
| - | 端子人 | | 正廣 / 桃 卯 | | ₽ 目 辑 [₩] 1 | | | 用 日 书 未 | 精神 化化 平成 | | | | HANK BY | # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # | | 1 1 | 立 (1)(本) · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | 1 12 | 35 201法 | 떙 | | | |

二字単なり

PATENT REEL: 010725 FRAME: 0538 ۰.

| 大阪市中央区 玉島 17日 2番 | ····································· | | 日 15 E | 役員に関する引頃 頃 | 34 SE 42 | 就输入,槽市男山泉 门着地 平成 年 | ŧ. | | 梅漢布神经11位三州沢南町 京麻 庄/ | | . | 間 兆 二 ×∞ 約春寺光町17816 平磁Ω | 周浩二 | 開 若二 時時光町17日/6 作月茶、植 | 周 浩 二 時中光町17日/6 中島 義 祖 | 周若二 時時光到17日/6 中日、黄山 静源経営出いい 約18取締役に | 图 若二 時時光町17日/6 中 <u>15</u> 天 <u>1</u> 一 一 一 一 一 一 大 人 一 一 一 一 大 人 一 一 一 一 一 一 | 图 若二 時中光町17日/6 中月 茶 柱 部の発音並いい 約18取特例に 3。 | 围若二。 時時光可17日/6 中島族,植 朝命報節世の12 約8日取時間世の12 3. | 图 若 二 一一日 若 二 一一日 茶 加 和 8 取得常此(1)-18/6 3。 8 取得常止(1)-3 | 图 浩二 时中光可17日/6 中 <u>月</u> <u>大</u> <u>上</u> 中 <u>月</u> <u>大</u> <u>上</u> 中 <u>月</u> <u>大</u> <u>上</u> 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 | 間若二 時時光月17日/6 中日、黄山 約番節和發音出(17日/6 3、春期の報答出(17日/6 3、春期の報答出(17日/6 3、春期の報答出(17日/6 | 图 浩二 时中之间 浩二 中 自 <u>苏</u> , 在 新世界及代表世纪15日/6 3. 3. |
|------------------|---------------------------------------|--------------|------------|--|-------------------------|--------------------|-----------------|--|---------------------|--------------|------------------|----------------------------|---------------|----------------------------|--|---|--|--|---|--|--|---|---|
| 19.2 | 19.2 | | E | × | а 1 1 1 | / B B | $\overline{\ }$ | ana A | E | ······ | NOH H | H H H | H HOW | H HOR | 10.1107 II 19.121 19.121 19.711 19.711 19.711 19.711 | H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H | н нах лан н лан н л л н лан н лан н л л л л л л л л л л л л л л л л л л | н но н но но но но но но но но но но | н нах н нах 19,7ан 19,7ан 19,7ан 19,7ан 19,7ан 19,7ан 19,7ан | н ном н ном 11.011 нот 11.011 н 11.01 | | | |
| | | | it | 劑 | ₿ | 平成 | | 平波 | | 光気 | ļ | | 7. | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | <u>۲</u> | 华 | | 4 | 申 | む | £ | 4 | + | * * | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | 中月 | Э | | E | E | Ы | Я | | | Ы | ы | И | 2 2 2 | | | | | | |
| | | | в | B | | ⊒ | | 121 | ш | 日登記 | B | | | н XIII | e e constante e E constante e constante | e exte | H MAH H M H M H M H M H M H M H M H M H M H | | | | | NAGE B NAGE NAGE NAGE | |
| | | 袋 | | | | | | | | | | | | l | 1 | 1 | | | | | | | |
| | | 役員に関する切項 | | | | | | | ******** | | | •: • | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 17 | łł | 2 29 | 27 | | 海木 | 平成 | | 初水 | 如松 | 平成 | 「水成 | | | Wryk | ₩-W | Arite Arite | 大学 大学 大学 大学 大学 大学 大学 大学 大学 大学 | 刘삼 刘休 刘永 浙永 | | 迎快 郑休 刘休 刘休 邓永 | (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) | 행소 전소 전소 전·삼 전·삼 전·삼 전·삼 | 附本 部本 割水 約水 第八本 第八本 |
| | H is | 2 29 | # | | 北 郑长 | 中初大 | | 非 初光 | | ily 2014 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | 2 29 | # 1 | | 自事 | £1 ⇒‡ | | 自非 | E is | H ib | Ef it Wik | | | 作月 | е 19 | 非 月 11月 | | | | | 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 | 4 日 5 | |
| 2 | | 2 2 5 | 4: J] E | | łt | ŧ | | # | E is | il; | is NUK | | | 412 月3 | 4F 13 | 年 月 | 4 J | | 4 月 4 月 4 月 5 月 | 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 | 4 月 4 月 4 月 月 | 4 日 5 | 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 |
| - | H H | | 11 日 11 年前 | | 自事 | £1 ⇒‡ | | 自非 | B Ff :IS | H ib | Ef it Wik | | 41 F 13 E 212 | | 4: J D | 4: J E | | | 2023.01 El 15 El 61 15 2033.01 El 15 El 15 | 41 月 日 41 月 日 41 月 日 51 月 日 51 月 日 52 日 51 月 日 52 日 51 月 日 52 日 51 日 51 日 51 日 51 日 51 日 51 日 51 日 51 | 4: J = 5 4: J = 5 4: J = 1 4: J = 1 5: 5: J = 1 5: J = 1 | 41 1 1202 14 14 15 14 15 14 14 15 15 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 | (1) 11 (1) 12 (1) 13 (1) 13 |
| | 36 FI FI | | 年 J 日 平成 年 | | 15 E E 32 | 年月日 | - I- | 作月日登記 | 作月日 平成 | 41 H 印亞印 | 日日日初秋 | | | El 15 | 41 月 日 23元 平成 | 41:月日23元 平成 41:月日 平成 | 第4本 第4本 第5日 第5日 第5日 第5日 第5日 第5日 第5日 第5日 第5日 第5日 | 第1本 第一本 第一本 第一本 第一目 第一目 第一 第一 第一 第一 第一 第一 第一 第一 第一 第一 第一 第一 第一 | 2013年 2013年11 日 35 2013年 1日 11 2013日 日 15 2013日 日 15 2013日 日 15 2013日 日 15 2013日 日 15 2013日 15 2015日 15 2015 2015 2015日 15 2015 2015 2015 2015 2015 2015 2015 20 | 初本 利士 利士 利士 利士 利士 利士 利士 利士 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) | が法 が法 | 第本 20301 日 日 第 第 | 4: 月 4: 月 |
| | H H | | 年 J 日 平成 年 | ······································ | ³ 卸法 把费用 目 当 | 年月日 平成 年月 | | 沙太 22万日 | 化 月 日 秋 年 月 | 作 月 日登記 平成 | 日 非 和拾 日 日 if 和休 | | 41: 月 日登記 平城 | 作 月 日 平成 | | | 4: J引 日登記 率成 | 41、月日23記 外成年 | | 地址 日 日 1 北 日 日 13 北 日 13 1 北 日 13 1 北 日 日 13 北 日 13 1 北 日 13 1 北 14 日 13 | 北京 (1) 11 日 (1) 11 H (1 | 1) 2014 1) 2015 2) 2) 2015 2) 2) 2015 2) 2) 2015 2) 2) 2) 2) 2) 2) 2) 2) 2) 2) 2) 2) 2) 2 | |

「おいまれ」



RECORDED: 04/05/2000

PATENT REEL: 010725 FRAME: 0540